	Public Acc	Corporations cess System		
s	Electronic Fili	ng Cover Sheet		
Note: P number	lease print this page and use r (shown below) on the top and	it as a cover sheet. Type th l bottom of all pages of the o	e fax audit locument.	
	(((H04000)	229616 3)))		
Note: DO	O NOT hit the REFRESH/REL		er from this	
17 <del>18()/1213-11-01101-12</del>	page. Doing so will gene	rate another cover sheet.	and the same of the	
To:	alou of Compations			
	sion of Corporations Number : (850)205-03	<b>83</b> <u>a de la composition</u> de la composition de		
Prom:	ount Name : C T CORPORA	TION SYSTEM		
Acac	ount Number : FCA00000002	3		
Phone Fax	te : (850)222-10 Number : (850)222-94			
EC.E.		i star i se	ALL	2004
RECEI				1 5 m
	OREIGN PROFIT	QUALIFICATIO	DN SSEE	
	Odyssey One	e Source, Inc.	, FLOR	
	Certificate of Status		RUA	-
	Certified Copy	1		
	Page Count	05	(	A I
	Estimated Charge	\$78.75	L	$A_{i} _{c}$
	بالمدوي بجرا المتعوي المكوني والبيان مكاونها اوي المكاوي و	· - ·		10
		ļ ļ		ſ
terit and and the second			in Accar Vela	

1

### TRANSMITTAL LETTER

ŝ

i

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: Odyssey One Source, Inc.

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rat Fauenight			
	(Name o	f Person)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Odyssey One Source, inc.			
······	(Firm/Co	ompany)	A ST UL
204 North Ector			SECRET FIL
	(Add	(ress)	PR - F
Euless, TX 76039			SER 7 IT
	(City/State	and Zip code)	FLOR FLOR
		· ·	Long Q
For further information concernir	ng this matter, please (	call:	RIDE
		f 	······································
Brandi Elder	at ( 817	) 508-7388	
(Name of Person)		Code & Daytime Telepi	hone Number)
		<b>. . . . . . . .</b>	·
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section		MAILING A Registration	
Division of Corporations		Division of C	
409 E. Gaines St.		P.O. Box 632	
Tallahassee, FL 32399		Tallahassee, 1	FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ing amount;		
	75 Filing Fee & 🛛 🛛 🖓 Ificate of Status	578.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			Ę

1

1. Odyssey One Source, Inc.

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

				siness in Florida)
Техаз	3.	75-2569853		
(State or country under the law of wi	hich it is incorporated)	(	FEI number, if applicab	(¢)
January 17, 1995	5.	Perpetual		
(Date of incorporation)		(Duration: Yes	r corp. will cease to exis	t or "perpetual")
Upon Qualification				
	first transacted business i TIONS 607,1501 & 607.1:			ZID4
204 North Ector, Euless, Texas 7	6039			ECI
	(Principal office add	ress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
204 North Ector, Euless, Texas 7	6039		1	AR
	(Current mailing add	reas)		mo -
Staff Leasing				OF STA
	horized in home state or co	untry to be carrie	d out in state of Florida)	5m
(Purpose(s) of corporation aut		-		
(Purpose(s) of corporation aut Name and <u>street address</u> of Floric			eptable)	
Name and <u>street address</u> of Floric			eptable)	2
Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Name: <u>C T Corpor</u>	la registered agent: (P.C		eptable)	ŗ
Name and <u>street address</u> of Florid Name: <u>C T Corpor</u>	la registered agent: (P.C ration System Pine Island Rd.		eptable) 33324	ŕ

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Michael E. Jones (Registered agent's Signature) Assistant Secretary

 Attached is a certificate of existence only authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.
Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

NOV-17-2004 12:11 CT CORPORATION			, F	°.04	U
A. DIRECTORS	, , ,				
Chairman: Eugene David Williams	1 	<u></u>			
Address: 204 North Ector	1 				
Euless, TX 78039					
Vice Chalman:					
Address:			<u> </u>		
	·				
Director:	: 				
Address:				<b></b>	
			<b>.</b>		
Director:		<u> </u>			
Address:	·	et at			
	ł				
B. OFFICERS		5 CINT			
President: Carl H. Klaimann			TAL	2004	
Address: 204 North Ector	,		AH	0	A.41,004
Euless, TX 76039			ASS		
Vice President: Patricia Fry (Sr. V.P.)		a taga i	Fo		
Address: 204 North Ector	1		ST.	ō	0
Euless, TX 76039	<u></u>		- Refer		
Secretary: Mark L. Turner					
Address: 204 North Ector, Euless, TX 76039					
Treasurer: Mark L. Turner					
Address: 204 Nonth Ector, Euless, TX 78039				<b></b>	
NOTE: If recessary, you may attach and idendum to the application listing addition	onal officers a	nd/or directors	<u>-</u>		
(Signature of Director of Officer listed in number 12 of the a	pplication)			<b></b> ,	
14. Patricia Fry - Sr. Vice President	12			···	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing app	ICSDON)				

NOV-17-2004 12:11

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697 CT CORPORATION



Geoffrey S. Connor Secretary of State

P.05 1.64/25

# Office of the Secretary of State

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Incorporation for Odyssey One Source, Inc. (filing number: 134090300), a Domestic Business Corporation, was filed in this office on January 17, 1995.

It is further certified that the entity starus in Texas is active.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on November 16, 2004.



÷0 IIV Geoffrey S. Connor

Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SO8-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax: (512) 463-5709

TIY: 7-1-1 Document: 74937250003